Osterreichische Meisterschaften Schiiler / Jugend 2018

Langlauf Staffel

Salzburg

Saalfelden

ChKr KREPPER Christian TIR

Chief of Competiti. HOERL Josef SBG
Jury Member OBERSCHNEIDER Franz SBG
Jury Member HUFNAGL Anna OOE
Jury Member MILAZZI Monika KTN

Weather Air Temp. Begin

-5C

sunny

Schiiler weiblich

# Bib Team

Bib Color rma  Name
1 3 Salzburg1
31 r F KRAMER Femke
32 g F  FUCHS Elisabeth
33 vy F  ANHAUS Wilma
2 2 Tirol1
21 r F  PERTL Katharina
2-2 g F  PERTL Livia
2-3 y F  HINTNER Vanessa
3 5 Tirol2
51 r F  BUCHER Heidi
5-2 g F  ANTONOVA Helene
5-3 vy F  MANSOUR Carina
4 6 Salzburg 2
6-1 r F  HEIGL Selina
6-2 g F  EMPL Marlies
6-3 vy F  ANDEXER Anna
5 4 Vorarlberg 1
4-1 r F  FELDER Luisa
4-2 g F  LIPBURGER Martina
4-3 y F  GREBER Diana
6 1 Karnten1l
-1 r F  FERCHER Nadine
12 g F  FERCHER Verena
13 vy F  LOGONDER Anna-Maria
7 7 Salzburg 3
71 r F  KLAUSHOFER Lena
7-2 g F  STEINER Lena
73 vy F  DERTNIG Simone
Entries 7 Ranked 7

24.02.2018

RESULTLIST

Starttime 09:30

Courses

Course Laps HD
3x2x1,5(3x3k) 3 21m
3 x 2 x 2k(3x4k) 3 38m
3 x 2 x 2,5k (3x5k) 3 45m
Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin Snow Temp.
-4°C -8°C -8°C

Club

Year Time Diff

2003 6:556  (2) +0.5
2003 6:59.7 (1)
2003 6:56.1 (1)
2003 6:55.1 (1)
2005 7:014 (2 +1.7
2003 7:023  (2) +6.2
2006 7:14.7 (3) +19.6
2003 7:27.2 (4) +27.5
2003 7:36.0 (6) +39.9
2004 7:15.5 (4) +20.4
2003 7:33.8 (5) +34.1
2003 7:31.7 (4) +35.6
WSV SCHOPPERNAU 2004 7:26.9 (6) +31.8
SCU HITTISAU 2004 7:25.8 (3) +26.1
WSV SCHOPPERNAU 2003 7:32.2 (5) +36.1
WSV STALL 2004 7:26.3 (5) +31.2
WSV STALL 2005 8:05.0 (6) +1:05.3
SPORTUNION ROSENBACH 2003 7:08.2 (3) +12.1
2004 7:52.6 (7) +57.5
2003 8:11.7 (7) +1:12.0
2004 8:01.2 (7) +1:05.1
DNS 0 DNF 0
Page1/2

McC
18m
35m
40m

Time

6:55.6
13:55.3
20:51.5

6:55.1
13:56.6
20:59.0

7:14.7
14:42.0
22:18.1

7:15.5
14:49.3
22:21.0

7:26.9
14:52.7
22:25.0

7:26.3
15:31.3
22:39.5

7:52.6
16:04.3
24:05.5

Endtime 09:55

TC
76m
120m
142m

#

20:51.5
()
(1)
1)

20:59.0
(1)
()
)

22:18.1
(3)
(3)
(3)

22:21.0
(4)
(4)
(4)

22:25.0
(6)
(5)
(5)

22:39.5
(5)
(6)
(6)

24:05.5
(7)
(7)
7)

DSQ

Team Team

Technique
free
free
free

Snow
compact

Diff

+1:26.6

+1:29.5

+1:33.5

+1:48.0

+3:14.0

0
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Osterreichische Meisterschaften Schiiler / Jugend 2018

Langlauf Staffel
RESULTLIST

Bib Color

wnize  Name

Year

Christian KREPPER (TIR)

Uschi LADINGER (SBG)

ChKr Race secretary
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Osterreichische Meisterschaften Schiiler / Jugend 2018

Langlauf Staffel

Salzburg

Saalfelden

ChKr KREPPER Christian

Chief of Competiti. HOERL Josef
Jury Member OBERSCHNEIDER Franz
Jury Member HUFNAGL Anna

Jury Member MILAZZI Monika

Weather Air Temp. Begin

-4°C

sunny

Schiiler mannlich

# Bib Team

Bib Color wmeae Name
1 2 Salzburgl
21 r F  POELZLEITNER Jakob
2-2 g F MUELLAUER Fabian
23y F  HASLINGER Lukas
2 1 Tiroll
-1 r F KIRCHNER Nathan
1-2 g F  GANNER Tobias
1-3 vy F  BUCHER Eric
3 4 Kaérnten |
4-1 r F  TIEFLING Marvin
4-2 g F  MESOTITSCH Sami
4-3 y F  STEINER Christian
4 3 Steiermark |
31 r F HOCHFELNER Markus
32 g F WALCHER Paul
33 vy F  URAIN Maximielian
5 6 Niederosterreich |
61 r F SCHMOLZ Simon
6-2 g F  DOBNIK Michael
6-3 vy F  FELLNER Philipp
6 5 Oberdsterreich |
51 r F  GLASSER Daniel
52 g F  KEHRER Kilian
53 vy F  SCHOBER Julian
FF7 10 Karnten Il
10-1 r F MORITZ Michael
102 g F WENZEL Florian
10-3 vy F  EHRENREICH Marc
FF8 8 Salzburgll
81 r F  DANKL Stefan
82 g F  MAIR Marcel
83 vy F  LANGEGGER David

RESULTLIST
24.02.2018

Starttime 10:10

TIR Course
SBG 3x2x1,5(3x3k)
SBG 3 x 2 x 2k(3x4k)
OOE 3 x2x 2,5k (3x5k)
KTN
Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin
-4°C -8°C

Club Year

2003
2003
2003

2003
2004
2003

SPORTUNION ROSENBACH
SPORTUNION ROSENBACH
ASKOE VILLACH

2003
2004
2003

2004
2005
2005

2004
2004
2003

WSV SPARKASSE Bad Ischl
SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD
SU Windischgarsten - Biathlon

2004
2004
2004

SPORTUNION ROSENBACH
ASKOE VILLACH
ASKOE VILLACH

2003
2004
2003

2003
2003
2003
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Time

9:25.9
9:28.5
9:21.2

9:26.9
9:30.3
9:28.7

9:41.3
9:43.0
10:01.8

9:46.9
9:40.7
10:30.8

9:51.1
10:49.4
9:32.4

10:18.9
10:23.0
10:08.5

9:40.0
10:55.5
10:17.8

10:15.4
10:21.5
10:16.4

Laps

(1)
(1)
1)

()
()
)

(4)
(4)
(4)

(5)
3)
(8)

(6)
(8)
(3)

9)
(6)
(5)

3)
(10)
?)

(8)
(5)
(6)

HD
21m
38m
45m

Snow Temp.

-8°C

Diff

+1.0
+1.8
+7.5

+15.4
+14.5
+40.6

+21.0
+12.2
+1:09.6

+25.2
+1:20.9
+11.2

+53.0
+54.5
+47.3

+14.1
+1:27.0
+56.6

+49.5
+53.0
+55.2

McC
18m
35m
40m

Time

9:25.9
18:54.5
28:15.7

9:26.9
18:57.3
28:26.1

9:41.3
19:24.4
29:26.2

9:46.9
19:27.7
29:58.6

9:51.1
20:40.5
30:13.0

10:18.9
20:41.9
30:50.5

9:40.0
20:35.5
30:53.4

10:15.4
20:37.0
30:53.4

Endtime 10:51

TC Technique

76m  free
120m  free
142m  free
Snow
compact

Team Team
# Diff

28:15.7
(1)
(1)
1)
28:26.1 +10.4
()
()
)
29:26.2 +1:10.5
(4)
(3)
@)
29:58.6 +1:42.9
(5)
(4)
(4)
30:13.0 +1:57.3
(6)
(7)
(5)
30:50.5 +2:34.8
9)
(9)
(6)
30:53.4 +2:37.7
(3)
(5)
7)
30:53.4 +2:37.7

(8)
(6)
?)
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Salzburg

Osterreichische Meisterschaften Schiiler / Jugend 2018

Langlauf Staffel
Color  Techriaue Year
9 12 Salzburg Il 31:52.8 +3:37.1
12-1 r F LIENBACHER Nathan 2004 10:14.2 (7) +48.3 10:14.2 (7)
12-2 g F DEMMELBAUER Thomas 2004 10:27.0 (7) +58.5 20:41.3 (8)
12-3 vy F EMPL Josef 2003 11:11.5 (9) +1:50.3 31:52.8 (9)
10 13 Niederdsterreich Il 33:58.7 +5:43.0
13-1 r F  ADRIGAN Michael 2004 10:30.8 (10) +1:04.9 10:30.8 (10)
13-2 g F  WIESER Niklas 2004 11:31.8  (12) +2:03.3 22:02.7  (12)
13-3 vy F  STEINER Florian 2005 11:56.0 (10) +2:34.8 33:58.7 (10)
11 9 Steiermark Il 34:00.8 +5:45.1
9-1 r F KAINZ Jakob 2005 10:43.9 (13) +1:18.0 10:43.9 (13)
9-2 g F FUCHS David 2005 10:52.6 (9) +1:24.1 21:36.5 (10)
9-3 vy F  STOCKER Peter 2006 12:24.3  (12) +3:03.1 34:00.8 (11)
12 11 OOE - VBG 35:12.9 +6:57.2
11-1 r F SCHWENTNER Matthias SU Eidenberg SLL 2005 10:43.6  (12) +1:17.7 10:43.6  (12)
11-2 g F  JUNG Jonas SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD 2002 11:17.6  (11) +1:49.1 22:01.2  (11)
11-3 vy F DEAN Jonas SV SULZBERG 2006 13:11.7  (13) +3:50.5 35:12.9 (12)
13 7 Vorarlberg| 35:48.1 +7:32.4
7-1 r F  GEIGER Niklas 2004 10:42.6  (11) +1:16.7 10:42.6  (11)
7-2 g F DEHN Kim Noah 2006 13:05.0 (13) +3:36.5 23:47.6  (13)
7-3 vy F METZLER Linus 0 12:00.4 (11) +2:39.2 35:48.1  (13)
Entries 13 Ranked 13 DNS O DNF 0 psa O

Jugend weiblich

# Bib Team Leg Leg Leg Team Team Team
Bib Color wme Name Club Year Time # Diff Time # Diff

1 23 Niederosterreich 1 30:26.3
231 r F  ADRIGAN Sophie 2001 9:59.8  (2) +6.1 9:59.8  (2)
232 g F  SCHERZ Magdalena 2001 10:00.8 (1) 20:00.6 (1)
233y F  SCHERZ Victoria 2000 10:25.6  (3) +15.0  30:263 (1)
2 22 Karnten1 30:34.1 +7.8
22-1 r F NOWAK Katharina ASKOE VILLACH 2002 9:53.7 (1) 9:53.7 (1)
22-2 g F MESOTITSCH Soli SPORTUNION ROSENBACH 2001 10:29.7 (3) +28.9 20:23.4 (2)
223 y F BIN Gina ASKOE VILLACH 2000 10:10.6 (1) 30:34.1 (2)
3 21 Tirol1 30:38.7 +12.4
21-1 r F  WAGNER Lara 2002 10:00.5 (3) +6.8 10:00.5 (3)
212 g F KAINDL Sanne 2000 10232 (2) +22.4 202238  (3)
213y F  VEITER Madeleine 2000 10:149  (2) +43  30:387  (3)
4 24 Salzburg1 32:36.0 +2:09.7
24-1 r F  WENG Annabella 2000 10:48.9 (5) +55.2 10:48.9 (5)
24-2 g F HASENOEHRL Veronika 2000 11:04.4 (4) +1:03.6 21:53.4 (5)
24-3 y F ROTHSCHOPF Lea 2001 10:42.5 (4) +31.9 32:36.0 (4)
5 27 Tirol-KTN 33:05.9 +2:39.6
27-1 r F ERLER Paulina 2001 10:13.6 (4) +19.9 10:13.6 (4)
27-2 g F FERCHER SELINA 2001 11:21.2 (7) +1:20.4 21:349 (4)
273y F  SCHMIDL Melanie 2001 11:30.9 (5) +1:20.3 33:05.9 (5)
6 25 Oberdsterreich 1 33:52.6 +3:26.3
25-1 r F BOGNER Claudia SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD 2001 11:36.7 (8) +1:43.0 11:36.7 (8)
25-2 g F  GROIB Laura SCHIUNION BOHMERWALD 2001 11:09.1 (6) +1:08.3 22:45.9 (7)
253 y F GRASBOECK Anja SU Raika Zwettl 2001 11:06.7 (1) 33:52.6  (6)
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Osterreichische Meisterschaften Schiiler / Jugend 2018

0¥

Salzburg

Langlauf Staffel
Color maiae  Name Year
7 28 Niederdsterreich 2
28-1 r F EINHAUS Anna 2003
28-2 g F BADER Selina 2004
28-3 vy F  SCHEUCHEL Julia 2002
8 26 Vorarlberg 1
26-1 r F  NATTER Raphaela 2001
26-2 g F  KOHLER Jasmina 2002
26-3 y F KOHLER Kathrin 2005
Entries 8 Ranked 8 DNS 0

11:15.0
11:05.4
11:40.3

11:05.2
12:17.2
14:09.6

(@)
(5)
(6)

(6)
(8)
@)

DNF

+1:21.3
+1:04.6
+1:29.7

+1:11.5
+2:16.4
+3:59.0

11:15.0
22:20.4
34:00.8

11:05.2
23:22.4
37:32.1

34:00.8 +3:34.5
7)
(6)
@)
37:32.1 +7:05.8
(6)
(8)
(8)
DsQ 0

Christian KREPPER (TIR)
ChKr

Page3/3

Uschi LADINGER (SBG)

Race secretary
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Salzburg

Osterreichische Meisterschaften Schiiler / Jugend 2018

Langlauf Staffel

Saalfelden

ChKr KREPPER Christian

Chief of Competiti. HOERL Josef
Jury Member OBERSCHNEIDER Franz
Jury Member HUFNAGL Anna

Jury Member MILAZZI Monika

Weather
sunny

Air Temp. Begin
-4°C

Jugend mannlich

# Bib Team
Bib Color rma  Name
1 2 Tiroll
21 r F WINDBICHLER Florian
2-2 g F  KURZ Nils
23y F  GLEIRSCHER Gotthard
2 4 Niederosterreich |
4-1 r F  BADERJan
4-2 g F WIESER Philip
4-3 y F  HUBER Jonas
3 3 Oberdsterreich |
31 r F  SCHWARZ Manuel
32 g F  KUGLER Tobias
33 vy F  PEIL Niklas
4 1 Salzburgl
-1 r F DANKL Markus
1-2 g F  WIELAND Christoph
1-3 vy F  ELLMAUER Felix
5 6 Salzburg Il
6-1 r F  LANGEGGER Christian
6-2 g F  COURTE Julian
6-3 vy F  BACHER Jonas
6 9 Salzburglll
9-1 r F  LIENBACHER Pascal
9-2 g F  ENGEL Erik
9-3 vy F  ISLITZER Andre
7 7 Tirolll
71 r F  ERLER Felix
72 g F  HILBER Matthaeus
73y F  WEISSBACHER Lukas
8 11 Tirol NOE
11-1 r F LAMPL Lorenz
112 g F GANNER Florian
113y F  TAUCHNER Wolfgang

RESULTLIST
24.02.2018

Starttime 11:00

TIR Course
SBG 3x2x1,5(3x3k)
SBG 3 x 2 x 2k(3x4k)
OOE 3 x2x 2,5k (3x5k)
KTN
Air Temp. End Snow Temp. Begin
-4°C -8°C

Club

Year

2000
2000
2000

2002
2001
2000

UNION Bad Leonfelden
UNION Liebenau
SU Eidenberg SLL

2000
2000
2000

2000
2002
2000

2001
2001
2001

2002
2002
2001

2001
2001
2002

2000
2002
2001

Page1/2

Time

11:56.1
11:23.4
11:09.4

11:38.6
11:40.6
11:15.3

12:04.0
11:50.5
11:12.4

11:39.1
11:43.4
11:51.3

11:48.6
11:47.4
11:47.6

11:54.5
12:08.6
12:19.7

11:52.9
12:35.4
12:18.1

11:47.0
12:09.5
13:15.1

Endtime 11:41

Laps HD MC TC Technique
3 21m 18m 76m  free
3 38m 35m 120m  free
3 45m 40m 142m  free
Snow Temp. End Snow
-8°C compact

Team Team
Diff

Leg Leg Team

# Diff

Leg
Time #

34:29.0
(8) +175 11561 (8)
(1) 23:196  (2)
(1) 34:290 (1)
34:34.6 +5.6
(1) 11:386 (1)
(2) +17.2  23:193 (1)
(3) +59  34:346  (2)
35:07.0 +38.0
(9) +25.4  12:040  (9)
(5) +27.1 23546  (5)
(2) +3.0 35070 (3)
35:14.0 +45.0
(2) +05  11:39.1  (2)
3) +20.0 23226  (3)
(5) +419  35:14.0  (4)
35:23.6 +54.6
(5) +10.0  11:486  (5)
(4) +240 23360  (4)
(4) +382 352236  (5)
36:22.9 +1:53.9
7) +159  11:545  (7)
(6) +452  24:032  (7)
(7)  +1:103  36:229  (6)
36:46.4 +2:17.4
(6) +143  11:529 ()
(9)  +1:12.0  24:283  (9)
(6)  +1:08.7  36:46.4  (7)
37:11.8 +2:42.8
3) +84  11:470  (3)
(7) +46.1  23:56.6  (6)
(9)  +2:05.7  37:118  (8)

Timing & Data by RaceTimePro GmbH
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o Tl Salzburg

Osterreichische Meisterschaften Schiiler / Jugend 2018

Langlauf Staffel
Color maiae  Name Year
9 5 Steiermark| 37:26.4 +2:57.4
5-1 r F HACKENBERG Christian 2000 11:48.0 (4) +9.4 11:48.0 (4)
52 g F  SCHLOEGEL Mario 2000 12:37.2  (10) +1:13.8 24:25.3 (8)
5-3 vy F  AICHMAIER Markus 2002 13:01.1 (8) +1:51.7 37:26.4 (9)
10 8 Oberosterreich Il 38:44.1 +4:15.1
8-1 r F BLEIER Felix WSV SPARKASSE Bad Ischl 2002 12:41.5 (10) +1:02.9 12:41.5 (10)
82 g F HUANG Jett SV Bad Goisern NTS 2001 12:20.5 (8) +57.1 25:02.1 (10)
83 vy F  JUNG David SCHIUNION BOEHMERWALD 2002 13:42.0 (11) +2:32.6 38:44.1 (10)
11 10 SalzburgIv 40:07.3 +5:38.3
10-1 r F BERNSTEINER Jonathan 2000 13:35.7  (11) +1:57.1 13:35.7  (11)
10-2 g F NEUMAVYR David 2001 13:06.1  (11) +1:42.7 26:41.8 (11)
10-3 vy F LIENBACHER Oliver 2001 13:25.5 (10) +2:16.1 40:07.3  (11)
Entries 11 Ranked 11 DNS O DNF 0 psa O
Christian KREPPER (TIR) Uschi LADINGER (SBG)
ChKr Race secretary
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